
LUNCH



JOE’S SPECIAL

おすすめ前菜 2種
Chef’s Selection of Appetizers [ 2 Varieties ]

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と
豚肉小籠包 ( 各 1個ずつ )
JOE’S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling,
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ] 

本日の蒸し点心 3種盛り合わせ
Today’ s Selection of Steamed Dim Sum

鎮江黒酢の酢豚 - 彩り野菜とともに
Sweet and Sour Pork with Zhenjiang Black Vinegar, 
Served with Seasonal Vegetables

名物 麻辣豆腐 - JOE’ S スタイル 
ご飯と本日のスープ 又は 汁そば
JOE’S Hot Sichuan Spicy Tofu with Minced Pork
Choice of Rice or Noodle Soup

* 土日祝日はご飯と本日のスープでのご用意となります。
    On weekends and public holidays, the set is served with rice and today’ s soup.

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐 又は
果肉たっぷりフレッシュマンゴープリン
Almond Tofu, Rich Panna Cotta Style or
Fresh & Creamy Mango Pudding

3,550税別
(3,905税込)

COURSE

JOE’S PREMIUM

おすすめ前菜４種
Chef’s Selection of Appetizers [ 4 Varieties ]

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と
豚肉小籠包 ( 各 1個ずつ )
JOE’S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling,
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ] 

ぷりぷり海老のチリソース煮
Stir - Fried Plump Prawn, 
Szechuan Hot and Sour Sauce

鎮江黒酢の酢豚 - 彩り野菜とともに
Sweet and Sour Pork with Zhenjiang Black Vinegar, 
Served with Seasonal Vegetables

フカヒレ金糸のあんかけご飯
Shark Fin Threads Over Rice with Silky Gravy Sauce

本日のデザート 2種盛り合わせ
Chef’ s Selection of Today’ s Desserts 

5,250税別
(5,775税込)



SHARK’ S FIN SET

フカヒレ姿煮は大きなフカヒレをカットしてサイズを揃えたものをご提供させて頂く場合がございます。
To ensure consistent quality, whole shark’ s fins may be portioned and served in uniform sizes.

フカヒレの姿煮込みセット
Braised Whole Shark Fin Set

グリーンサラダ
Green Salad 

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 ( 各 1個ずつ )
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 pieces each ]

フカヒレの姿煮麺  又は フカヒレの姿煮飯 
Braised Whole Shark Fin Noodle soup or Braised Whole Shark Fin over Rice

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐 又は 果肉たっぷりフレッシュマンゴープリン
Almond Tofu, Rich Panna Cotta Style or Fresh & Creamy Mango Pudding

フカヒレ金糸の煮込みセット
Braised Shark Fin Threads Set

グリーンサラダ
Green Salad 

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 ( 各 1個ずつ )
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 pieces each ]

フカヒレ金糸の煮込みつゆそば 又は フカヒレの金糸あんかけご飯
Braised Whole Shark Fin Noodles or Braised Whole Shark Fin over Rice

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style 

5,000税別
(5,500税込)

2,750税別
(3,025税込)



LUNCHTIME - ONLY SET

料理長厳選 飲茶セット
Chef’ s Selection of Dim Sum Set

2,300税別
(2,530税込)

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 (各 1個ずつ ) 
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, 
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ]

本日の蒸し点心 3種盛り合わせ 
Today’ s Steamed Dim Sum Trio

ゆば入り中国粥
Chinese Congee with Yuba - Tofu Skin

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style

・

・

・

・

JOE’ S麻辣担々麺セット
JOE’ S Szechuan Dan Dan Spicy Noodle Soup Set

2,300税別
(2,530税込)

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 (各 1個ずつ ) 
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, 
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ]

JOE’ S 麻辣担々麵  
JOE’ S Szechuan Dan Dan Spicy Noodle Soup

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style

・

・

・

鎮江黒酢の酢豚セット
Sweet and Sour Pork, 
Zhenjiang Black Vinegar & Seasonal Vegetables

2,250税別
(2,475税込)

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 (各 1個ずつ ) 
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, 
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ]

鎮江黒酢の酢豚とご飯、スープ  
Sweet and Sour Pork, Zhenjiang Black Vinegar & Seasonal Vegetables,  
Today’s Soup and Rice

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style

・

・

・



五目のあんかけ焼きそばセット
Crispy Noodles
with Mixed Toppings in Savory Sauce Set

2,450税別
(2,695税込)

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, 
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ]

五目のあんかけ焼きそば
Wok Fried Golden Noodles
with Assorted Seafood, Meat & Vegetables in a Velvety Sauce

本日のスープ
Today’ s Soup

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style

・

・

・

・

ぷりぷり海老のチリソース煮セット　
Stir Fried Prawn, Szechuan Hot and Sour Sauce Set

2,300税別
(2,530税込)

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling, 
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 1 piece each ]

ぷりぷり海老のチリソース煮とご飯、スープ  
Stir Fried Prawn, Szechuan Hot and Sour Sauce, Today's Soup and Rice

濃厚パンナコッタ仕立ての杏仁豆腐
Almond Tofu in a Rich Panna Cotta Style

・

・

・



A LA CARTE

DIM SUM

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包 (４個 )
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling [ 4 pieces ]

豚肉小籠包 (４個 ) 
JOE’S Signature Pork Soup Dumpling [ 4 pieces ]

JOE’ S 特製蟹肉入り小籠包と豚肉小籠包 (各 2個ずつ ) 
JOE’ S Signature Crab Meat and Pork Soup Dumpling,
Pork Soup Dumpling [ 2 pieces each ]

香港式海老蒸し餃子 ( 3個 ) 
Cantonese Steamed Shrimp Dumplings [ 3 pieces ]

特製豚肉焼売 ( 3個 )
Signature Pork Shumai [ 3 pieces ]

フカヒレ入り 点心 蒸し餃子 ( 3個 )
Steamed Dumplings with Shark’ s Fin [ 3 pieces ]

1,180税別
(1,298税込)

891税別
(980税込)

1,180税別
(1,298税込)

980税別
(1,078税込)

980税別
(1,078税込)

1,180税別
(1,298税込)

APPETIZER

料理長厳選 前菜 3種盛り合わせ
Chef’ s Selection Trio of Appetizers

JOE’ S名物 四川式よだれ鶏
JOE’ S Signature Sichuan Spicy Chicken

蒸し鶏の冷製 青葱生姜ソース
Chilled Steamed Chicken with Scallion & Ginger Sauce

特選クラゲの醤油和え
Premium Jellyfish in Soy Sauce

台湾松花のピータン クリーミー２層ゼリー ( 4個 )
Egg and Jelly “Thousand Year Egg Cake” [ 4 pieces ] 

3,100税別
(3,410税込)

2,000税別
(2,200税込)

2,200税別
(2,420税込)

2,100税別
(2,310税込)

1,500税別
(1,650税込)



A LA CARTE

WOK-FRIED

ぷりぷり大海老のチリソース煮
Stir - Fried Plump Prawn, Szechuan Hot and Sour Sauce

鎮江黒酢の酢豚 - 彩り野菜とともに
Sweet and Sour Pork with Zhenjiang Black Vinegar,
Served with Seasonal Vegetables

名物 麻辣豆腐 -  JOE’ Sスタイル
JOE’ S Hot Sichuan Spicy Tofu with Minced Pork

蟹肉入り広東風五目チャーハン
Cantonese Fried Rice with Snow Crab, BBQ Pork, Shrimp

蟹と卵白のあんかけ炒飯 福建風
Fujian - Style Crab & Egg White Fried Rice

2,980税別
(3,278税込)

3,380税別
(3,718税込)

3,180税別
(3,498税込)

1,880税別
(2,068税込)

2,000税別
(2,200税込)


